
Unit 4, 130 - 132 Bayfield Road East
Bayswater North
VIC 3153
P: 1800 220 211 | F: 9738 0822
sales@matrixdental.com.au

•	 Manufactured from 44OC grade stainless steel.
•	 Heat treated to high Rockwell hardness.
•	 Polished & sharpened to a razor edge.

The Next Generation of Hand Instruments

•	 Feather light 13gm instrument
•	 Large 10mm diameter handle.
•	 Machined to give tactile control & less finger fatigue.
•	 Easy to clean surfaces.

New Cutting Edge Metallurgy

MADE IN UK

APRIL - June 2019

 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

$34.90
Each

Peaks & trough 
profile provides 

secure low 
pressure grip

Duralast ‘Lite’ 
weighs just 13 gm

New Light Weight Handle

Heat treated tips 
for maximum 

hardness & razor 
sharp edges

DURALAST ‘LITE’

Good instruments do not need to be expensive.

Duralast ‘Lite’ means less hand fatigue.

Laser Etched for ease of identification. 

High carbide steel produces razor sharp long lasting edges.

BUY 4
GET 1
FREE!
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CURETTES

ENDODONTICS

ENDO NEEDLE 
OPEN END

ENDO NEEDLE 
CLOSED END

25027
Endo Needle
Closed End 

Side Vent 27G

25030
Endo Needle
Closed End 

Side Vent 30G

25127
Endo Needle

Open End Side 
Vent 27G

25130
Endo Needle

Open End 
Side Vent 30G

49001
MGuard Irrigating Syringe

68100
MGuard Non-Latex Dental Dam 

15cm x 15cm Blue

•	 Holes can be placed close together as the material readily stretches.

•	 It is extremely flexible and doesn’t tear when stretching it.

•	 Easy to place and floss it through without the need for lubrication of 

the dam.

27200N 
Curette Gracey 1-2

27201N 
Curette Gracey 3-4

27202N 
Curette Gracey 5-6

27203N 
Curette Gracey 7-8

27204N 
Curette Gracey 9-10

27206N 
Curette Gracey 11-12

27250N 
Curette Columbia 2L-2R

27251N 
Curette Columbia 4L-4R

27252N 
Curette Columbia 13-14

27208N 
Curette Gracey 13-14

ENDO NEEDLES

DENTAL DAMS NON-LATEXIRRIGATING SYRINGES

$34.90
Each

$33.00
Pkt - 50

$29.00
Pkt - 20

$9.00
Bag - 20

$9.00
Bag - 20

$9.00
Bag - 20

$9.00
Bag - 20

BUY 4
GET 1
FREE!
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Blade grinded with a square section then twisted in order to obtain cutting 
power and flexibility. Helix angle higher than on reamer. Packs of 6.

Endo Files K - 21mm

Ø ISO 8 8 

80308

10 

80310

15 

80315

20

80320

25

80325

30 

80330

35 

80335

40 

80340

45 

80345

Colour
50

80350

55

80355

60 

80360

70

80370

80 

80380Code

6

80306

This instrument is directly grinded. High cutting efficiency, use in filing 
action. Packs of 6.

Ø ISO 8 8 

80408

10 

80410

15 

80415

20

80420

25

80425

30 

80430

35 

80435

40 

80440

45 

80445

Colour
50

80450

55

80455

60 

80460

70

80470

80 

80480Code

6

80406

Endo Files K - 25mm

Ø ISO 8 8 

80008

10 

80010

15 

80015

20

80020

25

80025

30 

80030

35 

80035

40 

80040

45 

80045

Colour
50

80050

55

80055

60 

80060

70

80070

80 

80080Code

Endo Files Hedstroem - 21 mm

Ø ISO 8 8 

80108

10 

80110

15 

80115

20

80120

25

80125

30 

80130

35 

80135

40 

80140

45 

80145

Colour
50

80150

55

80155

60 

80160

70

80170

80 

80180Code

Endo Files Hedstroem - 25mm

007698
Ledermix Paste

007699
Ledermix Cement Powder

007696
Ledermix Hardener

007693
Dropper + Mixing Pad

LEDERMIX

$9.90
Pkt - 6

$9.90
Pkt - 6

$139.00
1x5g

$99.00
1x3g

$28.00
1x2.5mL

$3.00
Each

K FILES

H FILES
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MGuard Level 3 Fog Free Mask
“Protects You from aerolised microbes”

•	 Meets Australian Standards AS 4381-2015
•	 4 layer masks for appropriate fluid protection
•	 Large non-collapsing breathing chamber for greater comfort
•	 Soft smooth cellulose inner lining
•	 Correct overall sizing provides more secure facial fit
•	 More protection for longer procedures
•	 Most masks are rated for only 20 minutes.

PROTECTIVE APARREL

•	 Antifog hard-coated lens
•	 Side protection
•	 Soft nose bridge

•	 Integrated side protection
•	 5 point side arm adjustment
•	 Pressure free comfort fit

•	 Meets Australian Standards AS 4381-2015
•	 3 layer masks for appropriate fluid protection
•	 Large non-collapsing breathing chamber for greater comfort
•	 Correct overall sizing provides more secure facial fit

MGuard Level 2 Antifog Mask

70208
MGuard Mask 120 

Barrier Level 2 
Earloop Antifog

70206
MGuard Mask 120 

Barrier Level 2 
Tie On Antifog

70214
MGuard Mask 160 

Barrier Level 3 
Earloop

EYEWEAR ANTIFOG SCRATCH RESISTANT

EYEWEAR ADJUSTABLE SIDE ARMS

EYEWEAR ANTIFOG OVER THE TOP

UVEX

MGUARD

PHEOS

SKYPER

$9.90
Box - 50

SURGICAL MASKS

$23.90
Each

$29.00
Each

$29.00
Each

$14.90
Box - 50

$9.90
Box - 50

•	 Fits over prescription spectacles
•	 Integrated brow guard
•	 4 point length adjustment

OTG

$13.90
Pkt - 100

$13.90
Pkt - 100

$13.90
Pkt - 100

$39.90
Pkt - 100

9192302
UVEX Pheos Hardcoat Scratch Resistant 

Antifog Lens Clear Adult

9192304
UVEX Pheos Hardcoat Scratch Resistant 

Antifog Lens Tinted Adult

9195275
UVEX Skyper Black Frame 

Clear Supravision Lens

9195075
UVEX Skyper Black Frame 

H/C Clear Lens

9196065
UVEX Skyper Child Black 
Frame H/C Clear Lens

9169945
UVEX Super OTG Frame Clear Lens

9169946
UVEX Super OTG Frame Tinted Lens

26412
Prophy Cup 

Latch Blue RA 
Non Latex

26413
Prophy Cup 

Latch White RA 
Non Latex

75100
Prophy Brush JCup 

RA White

25201
Prophy Cup 
Snap Blue 
Non Latex

25100
Prophy Cup 
Snap White 
Non Latex

25304
Prophy Cup 

Screw In Blue 
Non Latex

26410
Prophy Cup 

Screw In White 
Non Latex

“High Fluid Risks Need High 
Level Protection”

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!

LEVEL 2

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!



APRIL - JUNE   2019

 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

5

PREVENTIVE

SIZE 0 10060   For very fine tooth gaps

10061   For small tooth gapsSIZE 1

10062   For small to medium tooth gapsSIZE 2

10063   For medium tooth gapsSIZE 3

10064   For medium to large tooth gapsSIZE 4

10065   For large tooth gapsSIZE 5

Code DescriptionSize

10066   Professional Sampler Pack

“87 % Floss Infrequently or Not at all”

HYGIENISTS TELL US PATIENTS HATE FLOSSING AND HAS A LOW RATE OF COMPLIANCE.

According to the American Dental Association (ADA), “the best way to remove decay-causing plaque  is by brushing and cleaning 
between your teeth every day. Brushing removes plaque from tooth surfaces... cleaning between your teeth with floss or interdental 
cleaners removes plaque between your teeth where toothbrushes can’t reach.”*

Encourage your non-flossing patients to clean between their teeth by giving a low cost alternative.

Small cylindrical shape fits spaces as 
small as 1.0mm

*ADA News Release. American Dental Association, September 2000.
Source: 199 Gallupp Study

DENTAGENIE

FLOSS AND TAPE

$29.00
Box - 12 Pkts

$22.90
Box - 6

$16.90
Box - 6

$34.90
Box - 6

$44.90
Box - 6

LOW COST ENTRY

33021
Reach Dentotape 20m

33028
Reach Waxed Floss 50m

33040
Reach Flosser 

Cleanpaste Starter

33041
Reach Flosser 

Cleanpaste Refill

$0.20
Per Piece

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 5
GET 1
FREE!
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•	 Cost effective alternative to alginates

•	 Higher accuracy than alginates

•	 Can be poured multiple times - up to 14 days stability

•	 Plus four tips

90207
Elite HD+ Light Body Normal Set

90204
Elite HD+ Monophase

90205
Elite HD+ Medium Body Normal Set

•	 Highly elastic, even with braces

•	 Pleasant flavour, reducing the emetic reflex

•	 Excellent impression readability

•	 5 days of dimensional stability

•	 Higher consistency

•	 Smooth, even impressions

•	 Colour change alginate

•	 Creamy consistency

•	 High final hardness

•	 High Precision

•	 Extended working time 2 minutes

•	 Ideal for chromes

Hydrogum 5 Alginate Orthoprint Alginate Phase Plus Alginate Neocolloid Alginate

$12.00
1x453g

$12.00
1x500g

$11.00
1x453g

$14.00
1x500g

$49.00
Box - 2x50 mL

Freealgin Alginate Replacement

$55.00
Each

$55.00
Each

$120.00
Each

$120.00
Each

ALGINATE

ELITE HD+ VPS MATERIAL

ALGINATE REPLACEMENT

$55.00
Each

$55.00
Each

$55.00
Each

AS LOW AS 
$11.00

PER BAG

UNBEATABLE PRICES

90100
Hydrogum 5

Alignate

90116
Orthoprint
Alignate

90106
Phase Plus
Alignate

90118
Neocolloid

Alignate

90151
Freealgin Alginate

Replacement

90301
Elite HD+ Putty Fast Set

90300
Elite HD+ Putty Normal Set

90200
Elite HD+ Tray Material Fast Set

90206
Elite HD+ Light Body Fast Set


